
Tomorrow, Tuesday, March 29th, between 9 am and 4 pm, we're going to call the officials
listed.When public officials refuse to come to the Nehemiah Action and be accountable for solving a
serious community problem, we need to let them that it's unacceptablel

When you call:

. Say your name and congregation, and what part of the city/county you live in.

. Tell them that solving issues with access to mental health services is important to you.

o "l believe that the issue of mental health services is a critical problem in our community. I was
very disappointed that you did not find this issue important enough for you to attend the
March 28th Nehemiah Action meetino."

. "l suppott the IMPACT proposals, and I believe you should, too."

Name Phone NumberTitle

Dave Norris

Holly Edwards

Ann Mallek

Duane Snow

Dennis Rooker

Ken Boyd

Mayor

Vice-Mayor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

242-5165

977-2969

978-1 150

284-0825

977-7424

977-9981


