Tomorrow, Tuesday, March 29th, between 9 am and 4 pm, we're going to call the officials listed. When public officials refuse to come to the Nehemiah Action and be accountable for solving a serious community problem, we need to let them that it's <u>unacceptable!</u>

When you call:

- Say your name and congregation, and what part of the city/county you live in.
- Tell them that solving issues with access to mental health services is important to you.
- "I believe that the issue of mental health services is a critical problem in our community. I was very disappointed that you did not find this issue important enough for you to attend the March 28th Nehemiah Action meeting."
- "I support the IMPACT proposals, and I believe you should, too."

Name	Title	Phone Number
Dave Norris	Mayor	242-5165
Holly Edwards	Vice-Mayor	977-2969
Ann Mallek	County Supervisor	978-1150
Duane Snow	County Supervisor	284-0825
Dennis Rooker	County Supervisor	977-7424
Ken Boyd	County Supervisor	977-9981